
Camp_mese_SETTEMBRE
Associazione Rimini Bridge CAMPIONE MESE 

Pos Codice Nome Cat. Punti Premio
1 PCN150 Pecci Antonia 1 86 15
2 DLL072 Delvecchio Paola 1 77 10
3 PLC122 Placucci Federico 1 76
4 SPR039 Spina Alessandro 1 73
5 BRL563 Barricelli Raffaele 1 68
6 MRV015 Morri Silvia 1 65
7 BRL089 Briolini Gian Carlo 1 64
8 PCT009 Pecci Ferrante 1 63
9 CNL079 Conti Giancarlo 1 57
10 PCL013 Pecci Clelia 1 53
11 FRZ043 Fiorini Fiorenzo 1 52
12 TMD003 Tamagnini Secondo 1 35
13 BRN953 Brandina Stefano 1 28
14 FZC003 Fazzardi Gianfranco 1 26
15 PLR206 Paolucci Mauro 1 26
16 NNN014 Nanni Silvano 1 21
17 GNR062 Generosi Gianmario 1 21

Associazione Rimini Bridge CAMPIONE MESE 
Pos Codice Nome Cat. Punti Premio

1 NNR013 Ioni Annamaria 2 74 15
2 GRT255 Giorgi Alberto 2 66 10
3 LNR131 Lanzetti Anna Maria 2 55
4 DLD108 Di Lorenzo Claudio 2 55
5 DNL185 Donati Daniele 2 52
6 MNG124 Mandolesi Giorgio 2 36
7 GSN114 Gasperoni Milena 2 30
8 FBN050 Fabbretti Giovanna 2 6

Associazione Rimini Bridge CAMPIONE MESE 
Pos Codice Nome Cat. Punti Premio

1 GRT297 Grisetti Maurizia Elisabett 3 157 15
2 RBC051 Urbinati Franco 3 90 10
3 RDL057 Arduini Paola 3 88
4 GHR013 Ghinelli Lara 3 73
5 TSN016 Tosato Luciano 3 71
6 LNL180 Lunedei Danilo 3 70
7 BZP008 Bizzocchi Giuseppe 3 64
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8 FRL178 Ferrari Giovanna Angela 3 55
9 PNN241 Pini Cesarina 3 54
10 MBL010 Ambrogiani Lea 3 53
11 DSR098 Di Spirito Mario 3 45
12 DVN051 De Vivo Antonio 3 45
13 LSL004 Luis Angela 3 34
14 FSB007 Foschi Fabio 3 34
15 MMB001 Iommi Rosalba 3 32
16 SNM032 Santini Massimo 3 32
17 MLL196 Molinari Marco Aurelio 3 27
18 MSP033 Maschio Maria Pia 3 27
19 VND036 Venturini Riccardo 3 20
20 SPC107 Spinaci Franco 3 19
21 GCT011 Giacomini Adalberto 3 19
22 BLG040 Bulgarelli Sergio 3 12
23 BRG197 Barbieri Sergio 3 10
24 RCR139 Arcangeli Annamaria 3 10
25 SMG024 Simoni Sergio 3 9
26 PMZ002 Piombini Maurizio 3 8
27 NGC052 Englaro Antonella France 3 6
28 FLC108 Filipponi Enrico 3 4
29 DBL059 Dubbini Paola 3 4
30 BGR073 Biagini Aleandro 3 2

Associazione Rimini Bridge CAMPIONE MESE 
Pos Codice Nome Cat. Punti Premio

1 CNR307 Cancellieri Debora 4 36 15
2 PRR095 Piergallini Barbara 4 29 10
3 FRT250 Frascaroli Elisabetta 4 26
4 TNN110 Tonti Sonia 4 20
5 LFL034 Lo Faro Rossella 4 20
6 BSG046 Buscaroli Giorgio 4 6



Foglio2

Pagina 3

PCN150 Pecci Antonia 1 86
DLL072 Delvecchio Paola 1 77
PLC122 Placucci Federico 1 76
SPR039 Spina Alessandro 1 73
BRL563 Barricelli Raffaele 1 68
MRV015 Morri Silvia 1 65
BRL089 Briolini Gian Carlo 1 64
PCT009 Pecci Ferrante 1 63
CNL079 Conti Giancarlo 1 57
PCL013 Pecci Clelia 1 53
FRZ043 Fiorini Fiorenzo 1 52
TMD003 Tamagnini Secondo 1 35
BRN953 Brandina Stefano 1 28
FZC003 Fazzardi Gianfranco 1 26
PLR206 Paolucci Mauro 1 26
NNN014 Nanni Silvano 1 21
GNR062 Generosi Gianmario 1 21
NNR013 Ioni Annamaria 2 74
GRT255 Giorgi Alberto 2 66
LNR131 Lanzetti Anna Maria 2 55
DLD108 Di Lorenzo Claudio 2 55
DNL185 Donati Daniele 2 52
MNG124 Mandolesi Giorgio 2 36
GSN114 Gasperoni Milena 2 30
FBN050 Fabbretti Giovanna 2 6
GRT297 Grisetti Maurizia Elisabetta 3 157
RBC051 Urbinati Franco 3 90
RDL057 Arduini Paola 3 88
GHR013 Ghinelli Lara 3 73
TSN016 Tosato Luciano 3 71
LNL180 Lunedei Danilo 3 70
BZP008 Bizzocchi Giuseppe 3 64
FRL178 Ferrari Giovanna Angela 3 55
PNN241 Pini Cesarina 3 54
MBL010 Ambrogiani Lea 3 53
DSR098 Di Spirito Mario 3 45
DVN051 De Vivo Antonio 3 45
LSL004 Luis Angela 3 34
FSB007 Foschi Fabio 3 34
MMB001 Iommi Rosalba 3 32
SNM032 Santini Massimo 3 32
MLL196 Molinari Marco Aurelio 3 27
MSP033 Maschio Maria Pia 3 27
VND036 Venturini Riccardo 3 20
SPC107 Spinaci Franco 3 19
GCT011 Giacomini Adalberto 3 19
BLG040 Bulgarelli Sergio 3 12
BRG197 Barbieri Sergio 3 10
RCR139 Arcangeli Annamaria 3 10
SMG024 Simoni Sergio 3 9
PMZ002 Piombini Maurizio 3 8
NGC052 Englaro Antonella Francesca 3 6
FLC108 Filipponi Enrico 3 4



Foglio2

Pagina 4

DBL059 Dubbini Paola 3 4
BGR073 Biagini Aleandro 3 2
CNR307 Cancellieri Debora 4 36
PRR095 Piergallini Barbara 4 29
FRT250 Frascaroli Elisabetta 4 26
TNN110 Tonti Sonia 4 20
LFL034 Lo Faro Rossella 4 20
BSG046 Buscaroli Giorgio 4 6
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